
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

300 Yard Drive

Verona, WI 53593

3119 E. Washington Ave.

Madison, WI 53704

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

4550 McCann Rd.

Madison, WI 53714

7823 145th St West

Savage, MN 55378

1 Campus Drive

Parsippany, NJ 07054

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

(920) 687-8782Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Work Plans

Immer Valle

George Tobjy

Dina Zhakevich

Davina Jacobs

Trish Lowry

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 8289

john@ateamunlimited.comA-Team Construction Unlimited 
Inc. (608) 237-8680

srhyner@cmgmetals.comArchitectural Metals (608) 826-5000

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848Patrick Baldwin

John Kreft

Scott Rhyner

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation (608) 838-0066

immercv@gmail.comExcellence Painting and 
Remodeling, LLC (608) 772-0485

dzhakevich@gmail.comG&V Construction Inc (952) 217-7277

george.tobjy@gaf.comGAF (800) 522-9224

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

9/27/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8289

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

C4640 State Highway 97

Stratford, WI 54484

340 S. Milwaukee St

Fredonia, WI 53021

151 Maple St

Johnson Creek, WI 53038

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

3464 S. Riverside Drive

Beloit, WI 53511

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403103
Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Tammie 
Neumann phdroof@phdroofdoctors.comPHD Roof Doctor's Inc. (262) 692-3900

Tracy Schutz tschutz@paramountinstallers.comParamount Installers, LLC (715) 687-2453

Nations Roof (262) 542-0002

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

John Boettcher info@pioneerroofing.netPioneer Roofing (920) 699-2731

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 253-4700 x109

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329Peter Varquez

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.com

jason.c@totalexteriors.netTotal Exteriors (608) 368-7045Jason Congin

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

9/27/2018


